Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Commercial Corn - Grain

N. of Waterwell - 2

N. of Waterwell - 2

725,600.001b

15.16%

12,989.28bu

Yield by Field Report &% Granular

86.12ac

150.83 bu/ac

Oct 24, 2019 Corn Harvesting Commercial Corn - Grain

Jun 6, 2019

DETAILS

10/24/2019 05:03 pm
10/24/2019 04:27 pm
10/24/2019 03:50 pm
10/24/2019 03:05 pm
10/24/2019 02:05 pm
10/24/2019 12:55 pm
10/24/2019 12:23 pm
10/24/2019 11:32 am
10/24/2019 09:24 am
10/24/2019 09:07 am
10/23/2019 06:20 pm
10/23/2019 05:52 pm
10/23/2019 04:58 pm
10/23/2019 04:36 pm

October 25, 2019

Scoular-WW - Corn
Scoular-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn

725,600.001b

56,220.001b
56,580.00 b
53,540.001b
53,400.001b
56,840.001b
57,840.001b
66,300.001b
54,960.00 b
54,940.001b
53,740.001b
53,740.001b
53,740.001b
53,760.00 b

-lb

15.16%

14.10%
14.70%
15.20%
15.70%
15.40%
15.50%
15.50%
15.30%
15.10%
15.10%
15.00%
14.80%
15.00%
15.40%

--bu 12,989.28 bu

495.36bu
1,010.36 bu
956.07 bu
953.57bu
1,015.00 bu
1,032.86 bu
1,183.93bu
981.43bu
981.07 bu
959.64 bu
959.64 bu
959.64 bu
960.00bu
540.71bu

86.12ac

661196

661173
20097618
20097599
20097574
20097551
20097540
20097523
20097473
20097464
20097367
20097356
20097329
20097315

Saline

150.83bu/ac
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